SuperMoto Cup Piracicaba

BRASIL CUP
PN

IPauIista de SuperMoto 3a etapa

Domingo Pista Kalango Cego 0,850 Km
2 Bateria - Speed/ Light 07/08/2016 13:10.
Race (16 Laps) started at 13:12:20
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 49.422 +0.571 13:21:37.643
(21) Fernando Becker Jimenez 12 49.499 +0.648 13:22:27.142
1 49.533 12114 13:13:10.149 13 48.976 +0.125 13:23:16.118
2 49.090 +1.671 13:13:59.239 14 48.851 13:24:04.969
3 48.129 +0.710 13:14:47.368 15 49.062 +0.211 13:24:54.031
4 47.979 +0.560 13:15:35.347 16 49.000 +0.149 13:25:43.031
5 47.623 +0.204 13:16:22.970
6 48.123 +0.704 13:17:11.093 (81) Silvio Amadio
7 48.144 +0.725 13:17:59.237 1 54.933 +4.224 13:13:16.425
8 47.458 +0.039  13:18:46.695 2 52.112 +1.403  13:14:08.537
9 47.869 +0.450 13:19:34.564 3 51.015 +0.306 13:14:59.552
10 47.563 +0.144 13:20:22.127 4 50.709 13:15:50.261
11 48.056 +0.637 13:21:10.183 5 51.361 +0.652 13:16:41.622
12 47.627 +0.208 13:21:57.810 6 51.960 +1.251 13:17:33.582
13 47.646 +0.227 13:22:45.456 7 52.008 +1.299 13:18:25.590
14 47.963 +0.544 13:23:33.419 8 52.299 +1.590 13:19:17.889
15 47.419 13:24:20.838 9 52.360 +1.651 13:20:10.249
16 48.020 +0.601 13:25:08.858 10 53.634 +2.925  13:21:03.883
1 52.411 +1.702 13:21:56.294
(73) Juninho trudes 12 55.343 +4.634 13:22:51.637
1 50.848 +3.428 13:13:11.731 13 54.232 +3.523 13:23:45.869
2 48.114 +0.694 13:13:59.845 14 52.996 +2.287 13:24:38.865
3 47.937 +0.517 13:14:47.782 15 58.519 +7.810 13:25:37.384
4 47.978 +0.558 13:15:35.760
5 48.249 +0.829 13:16:24.009 (6) Ranieri Brasil
6 47.420 13:17:11.429 1 1:03.074 +3.045 13:13:25.771
7 47.966 +0.546 13:17:59.395 2 1:04.847 +4.818 13:14:30.618
8 47.642 +0.222 13:18:47.037 3 1:01.989 +1.960 13:15:32.607
9 47.776 +0.356 13:19:34.813 4 1:05.621 +5.592 13:16:38.228
10 47.594 +0.174 13:20:22.407 5 1:04.540 +4.511 13:17:42.768
11 47.925 +0.505 13:21:10.332 6 1:00.172 +0.143 13:18:42.940
12 47.711 +0.291 13:21:58.043 7 1:03.426 +3.397 13:19:46.366
13 47.612 +0.192 13:22:45.655 8 1:03.176 +3.147 13:20:49.542
14 47.905 +0.485 13:23:33.560 9 1:00.421 +0.392 13:21:49.963
15 47.437 +0.017 13:24:20.997 10 1:02.221 +2.192 13:22:52.184
16 49.892 +2.472 13:25:10.889 1 1:00.804 +0.775 13:23:52.988
12 1:03.359 +3.330 13:24:56.347
(46) Jeferson Alfredo Valezin (Je) 13 1:00.029 13:25:56.376
1 51.678 +2.609 13:13:12.871
2 49.069 13:14:01.940 (70) Matheus oliveira Dias
3 49.193 +0.124 13:14:51.133 1 48.652 13:13:09.246
4 49.666 +0.597 13:15:40.799 2 2:27.213 +1:38.561 13:15:36.459
5 49.800 +0.731 13:16:30.599
6 49.931 +0.862 13:17:20.530
7 49.506 +0.437 13:18:10.036
8 49.316 +0.247 13:18:59.352
9 49.948 +0.879 13:19:49.300
10 50.382 +1.313 13:20:39.682
1 50.486 +1.417 13:21:30.168
12 50.223 +1.154 13:22:20.391
13 49.875 +0.806 13:23:10.266
14 49.712 +0.643 13:23:59.978
15 49.266 +0.197 13:24:49.244
16 51.088 +2.019 13:25:40.332
(96) Rafael Brito - Fletrado
1 54.776 +5.925 13:13:16.006
2 51.904 +3.053 13:14:07.910
3 50.959 +2.108 13:14:58.869
4 50.399 +1.548 13:15:49.268
5 49.758 +0.907 13:16:39.026
6 50.650 +1.799 13:17:29.676
7 49.601 +0.750 13:18:19.277
8 49.263 +0.412 13:19:08.540
9 49.392 +0.541 13:19:57.932
10 50.289 +1.438 13:20:48.221
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